GOVERNOR MIKE DUNLEAVY

December 23, 2020

To: Vendor List

Re: Amendment # TWO (2)
RFP# 210000026
Yupik Translator-Bethel - SOTP
RFP Due Date: 12/23/20 @ 2:00 PM AST

The following changes are required:

1. The RFP due date is extended from 12/23/20 to 2/24/21 @2:00 PM AST.

END OF AMENDMENT #2

THE STATE Department of Corrections

o I
fA ASKA DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Anchorage Procurement Section

550 W. 7th Avenue, Suite 1800
Anchorage, AK 99501-3569
Phone: 907.334-0851

Fax: 907.269.7345

Email: april.akers@alaska.gov

Sincerely,

d/ouZ Akera

April Akers
Procurement Specialist


mailto:april.akers@alaska.gov

